
PDM University, Bahadurgarh 
Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences 

Department of English 

Odd Semester 2017-18 

Date Sheet for Ist Sessional Examination  

 

Time: 9:30-11:00 am 

 
Name of 

Class 

Date 

25-9-17 26-9-17 27-9-17 28-9-17 29-9-17 

 

M.A. 

 I Semester 

 BP-1 

 

BF-1 

 

LC-1 

 

 BD-1 

 

M.A.  

III Semester 

LAL  IWT PPL AMLT 

B.A.(H)  

I Semester 

CIL  

 

 EVS LAL CEL 

 

B.A.(H) 

III Semester 

BPD 

 

CIWE 

 

 AML 

 

PL 

 

 


